
W E G O ' S

GIVING MENU

GAS FOR KITCHEN 

PHONE/INTERNET  

PROPERTY TAX 

ELECTRICITY BILL  

GAS FOR SCHOOL  

COST PER CHILD 

FOOD 

STAFF SALARIES 

MONGOLIA
.50

1.00 

1.60 

2.75 

5.30 

10.00 

13.40 

60.00

1 Day

15.00 

30.00 

50.00 

85.00 

165.00 

300.00 

415.00 

1850.00 

1 Month 
180.00 

360.00 

600.00 

1020.00 

1980.00 

3600.00 

4980.00 

22200.00

1 Year

W E G O . O R G

OFFICE LIGHT BILL  

BIBLE TRAINING FOR PASTOR

COST PER STUDENT 

HEALTHCARE PER STAFF 

WATER BILL 

TEACHER TRANSPORTATION 

MEALS FOR STAFF 

STUDENT LUNCH 

COMMUNITY CENTER SALARIES 

NICARAGUA
.15 

1.65 

1.45 

1.75 

3.25 

4.85 

8.85 

21.00 

71.00

1 Day
5.00 

20.00 

45.00 

55.00 

100.00 

150.00 

275.00 

650.00 

2200.00 

1 Month 
60.00 

240.00 

540.00 

660.00 

1200.00 

1800.00 

3300.00 

7800.00 

26400.00

1 Year


